
Edinburgh Delivers

Since the pandemic began most of us have
remained at home.

We still need to eat and drink however,
so here is a list of some businesses who
will deliver to your door, or in other
cases who are carrying on trading and you
may find useful.
If you find others or know of others then please tell us about
them. editor@theedinburghreporter.co.uk

And if you like this page then maybe you could help us out
too? Just click the coffee button below to donate the price of
a cup of coffee to keep us going. Thank you.

https://theedinburghreporter.co.uk/edinburgh-delivers/
mailto:editor@theedinburghreporter.co.uk


Name Address Website Delivery Takeaway

181
Delicatessen

EH10 4DG facebook.com/181delicatessen

275 Cafe
Easter Road

EH6 8LQ https://www.facebook.com/pages/275-Cafe-Easter-Road/1685952508392440

Al Borgo and
Pentland Fry

EH14 5DE facebook.com/alborgos

Anderson
Butchers

EH6 5HX edinburghbutchers.co.uk

Angelo’s Fish
& Chips

EH7 6BP angelosfishandchips.co.uk

Annanwater https://annanwater.co.uk yes

Arbroath
Fisheries 

https://www.arbroath-smokie.co.uk/shop/ yes

Archipelago
Bakery 

39 Dundas Street
Edinburgh EH3 6QQ

07932 462715
http://www.archipelagobakery.co.uk/ 

CLOSED
until 4
May

Ardgowan
Distillery 

https://www.ardgowandistillery.com/ yes

Armstrong’s www.armstrongsofstockbridge.co.uk yes yes

Arran Cheese
Shop

www.johnmuircountrystore.com yes

Artisan
Coffee

EH6 5EL facebook.com/artisancoffeeedinburgh

Artisan Roast www.artisanroast.co.uk

Art & Craft
Collective

www.artcraftcollective.co.uk yes

Aurora EH6 5LQ www.auroraedinburgh.co.uk

Bakery
Andante

EH10 4QL  http://bakeryandante.co.uk/ yes

Balerno Fry 0131 476 7204 balernofry.co.uk

Barney’s Beer EH9 1PL https://www.barneysbeer.co.uk

Barry Bryson
Chef Caterer
Edinburgh 

07961 573 658 http://cateredinburgh.com/ 

Bellfield
Organics

https://www.bellfieldorganics.com/ yes

Best Kebab
House

EH6 5EL bestkebbabhouse.co.uk yes

Bia Bistro www.biabistrot.co.uk

Bike &
Spanner

EH4 1EL www.bikeandspanner.co.uk

Bluebird
Café 

5 Canonmills
Edinburgh 07401

227465
thebluebirdcafeedinburgh@gmail.com yes

Bombay Spice 0131 555 3007 bombayspiceindian.co.uk

Bon Papillon bonpapillon.com

CLOSED
but

online
art

available

Brauhaus https://www.facebook.com/105lauristonpl

Brew Dog www.brewdog.com/bars/uk/brewdog-lothian-road

Brewsters 07851023609 or email hda40@hotmail.com yes

Bross Bagels https://brossbagels.com/deli-bross/ yes

Buon Gusto https://www.facebook.com/BuonGustoBuckstone

Cafe Piccante https://cafepiccante.com

Caledonian
Horticulture

0131 339 5554 https://caledonianhorticulture.co.uk

Campbell’s www.campbellsmeat.com yes

Campervan
Brewery

www.campervanbrewery.com

Campsie View
Kitchen

campsieviewkitchen@gmail.com  or 07548 187968 yes

Capital
Wholesalers 

www.capitalwholesalers.com yes

Carmichael
Estate Meats

https://www.carmichael.co.uk/buy-online/ yes

Casa Amiga
Leith 

www.facebook.com/casaamigaleith/ yes
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Caurnie
Soaperie

https://caurnie.com/ yes

Chapter One
Coffee

info@chapterone.coffee yes

Charles
Stamper

www.charlesstamper.online yes

Charles
Wilson
Butchers

EH12 7SD edinburghbutchers.co.uk

Chez Roger https://m.facebook.com/chezroger.edinburgh

China Palace chinapalaceedinburgh.com

Chip Inn https://chipinnedinburgh.co.uk

Chocolate
Tree

https://www.choctree.co.uk/ yes

Civerino’s www.civerinosslice.com/

Claremont
Food and Wine

0131 556 7853 claremont34@hotmail.com

Coco
Chocolatier

EH7 6UL cocochocolatier.com

Coffeelink www.coffeelink.com yes

Company
Bakery 

https://company-bakery-delivered.myshopify.com/ yes

Considerit www.consideritchocolate.com yes

Contini 0131 225 1550 https://shop.contini.com/ and to to rest of the UK from here https://uk.contini.com/

Cork and Cask https://www.instagram.com/corkcask/

Coronavirus
Volunteering
Edinburgh

facebook.com/groups/CoronaVolunteeringEdinburgh/permalink/238688403995147/

Craigie’s
Farm

https://craigies.co.uk

Creelers http://shop.creelers.co.uk/ yes

Crombie’s
0131 557 0111

Broughton Street

Cycle
Republic

www.cyclerepublic.com

Dangal www.dangal.co.uk

Dantes 0131 441 7427 https://www.dantesrestaurant.co.uk

Decanter
Bruntsfield

greetings@decanterbruntsfield.co.uk yes

Desi Pakwan www.desipakwanonline.com

Di Giorgio’s
Caffe & Bar

1 Brandon Terrace
Edinburgh 0131 624

4666
https://www.facebook.com/digiorgiocaffe/ yes

Doorstep
Market

www.doorstepmarket.co.uk yes

Drinkly www.drinkly.co.uk yes

Eastside
Bikes

eastsidebikes.com

Edinburgh
Beer Box

www.edinburghbeer.co.uk

East Coast
Cured

www.eastcoastcured.com yes

East Coast
Organics

 https://www.eastcoastorganics.co.uk/ yes

Easter Greens www.facebook.com/eastergreens

Edinburgh
Bicycle Coop

edinburghbicycle.com

Edinburgh
Community
Food 

www.edinburghcommunityfood.org.uk yes

Edinburgh
Fermentarium 

https://edinburghfermentarium.co.uk/blog/ yes

Edinburgh
Honey Company

https://miod.co/ 

Edwin Collin
Fishmerchants

facebook.com/Edward-Collin-Fishmarkets-762507547122999/

Embo Deli 0131 652 3880 facebook.com/EmboDeli

Errington
Cheese

www.erringtoncheese.com yes

https://caurnie.com/
mailto:info@chapterone.coffee
http://www.charlesstamper.online/
http://www.edinburghbutchers.co.uk
https://m.facebook.com/chezroger.edinburgh
http://www.chinapalaceedinburgh.com
https://chipinnedinburgh.co.uk
https://www.choctree.co.uk/
https://www.civerinosslice.com/
mailto:claremont34@hotmail.com
http://www.cocochocolatier.com
http://www.coffeelink.com/
https://company-bakery-delivered.myshopify.com/
https://www.consideritchocolate.com/
https://shop.contini.com/
https://uk.contini.com/
https://www.instagram.com/corkcask/
http://facebook.com/groups/CoronaVolunteeringEdinburgh/permalink/238688403995147/
https://craigies.co.uk
http://shop.creelers.co.uk/
http://www.cyclerepublic.com
http://www.dangal.co.uk
https://www.dantesrestaurant.co.uk
mailto:greetings@decanterbruntsfield.co.uk
http://www.desipakwanonline.com
https://www.facebook.com/digiorgiocaffe/
http://www.doorstepmarket.co.uk/
http://www.drinkly.co.uk/
http://www.eastsidebikes.com
http://www.edinburghbeer.co.uk
http://www.eastcoastcured.com/
https://www.eastcoastorganics.co.uk/
http://www.facebook.com/eastergreens
http://www.edinburghbicycle.com
http://www.edinburghcommunityfood.org.uk/
https://edinburghfermentarium.co.uk/blog/
https://miod.co/
http://www.facebook.com/Edward-Collin-Fishmarkets-762507547122999/
http://www.facebook.com/EmboDeli
http://www.erringtoncheese.com/


Fabios https://fabios-restaurant.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/03/FabiosDelivery.pdf

Falkland
Kitchen

https://www.falklandkitchenfarm.co.uk/veg-boxes-1 yes

Farmison & Co www.farmison.com yes

Fhior https://mailchi.mp/c5981093c96a/roottomarket yes yes

Findlays of
Portobello

EH15 1AL findlaysthebbutchers.co.uk

Food for You www.foodforuedinburgh.co.uk/

Fortitude
Coffee

https://www.fortitudecoffee.com

Fresca Pasta EH6 8RW frescaedinburgh.squarespace.com

Fresh Fish
Daily 

https://freshfishdaily.co.uk yes

Gautam’s https://www.facebook.com/gautamsedinburgh

George
Anderson 

https://www.georgeanderson.co.uk/ 

George Bower http://www.george-bower-butchers.co.uk/home/3455506

George Mewes
Cheese

https://www.georgemewescheese.co.uk

Gilmerton
Grocers

EH17 8JX
facebook.com/gilmertongrocers

www.gilmerton-grocers.business.site 

Giovanni’s scoffable.com/menu/giovannis-easter-road

Giuliano’s http://www.giulianos.co.uk

Good Brothers https://goodbrothers.co.uk

Golden Hare
Books

www.goldenharebooks.com yes

Goldenacre
Wines

EH3 5PX www.goldenacrewines.co.uk

Graham’s
Family Dairy

www.grahamsfamilydairy.com and https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/MilkRound yes

The Grange
Grocer

https://www.grangegrocer.co.uk

Granton
Garden
Bakery 

https://www.grantoncommunitygardeners.org/granton-garden-bakery yes

Great Grog www.greatgrog.co.uk/

Grey Horse
Inn

0131 449 2888 facebook.com/greyhorsebalerno

Greybe Fine
Olive

Products
david@greybeoliveoil.com yes

Hammond
Charcuterie

https://www.hammondcharcuterie.co.uk/ yes

Handbag
Heaven

0131 225 4228 https://www.facebook.com/handbagheavenexchange/ 

Hanover
Healthfoods

0131 225 4291 https://www.facebook.com/hanoverhealthfoods/

Harts Cyclery www.harts-cyclery.co.uk

Hendersons www.hendersonsofedinburgh.co.uk yes

Henricks www.henricksbar.com/

Herbie of
Edinburgh

EH4 1HJ www.herbieofedinburgh.co.uk/

Hugh Grierson
Organic

www.hughgrierson.co.uk yes yes

Independent
Wines

EH12 9DQ https://www.independent.wine yes

Javits
Gilmerton

EH17 8RQ javitsgilmerton.co.uk

Javits
Granton

granton.javitstakeaway.com

Javits Wester
Hailes

EH14 2SW javitstakeaway.co.uk

Karen’s
Unicorn

EH3 5QE http://www.karensunicorn.com/contact-us/

Katie Sharp
Knitware

k.sharp.shetland.sheep@talk21.com  or calling 07789 887291 yes

Kedar Cheese http://www.kedarcheese.co.uk/ yes

Khartoum 0131 668 1412 https://www.facebook.com/pages/Khartoum-Cafe/546383382211295
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Kintyre
Smokehouse

https://www.kintyresmokehouse.com/ yes

L’Art du Vin 01383 821212 aduv.co.uk

Le Roi Fou 1 Forth Street https://www.facebook.com/LeRoiFouEdinburgh/ yes

Leaf and Bean
Delivery

07787901900 https://leaf-bean-cafe-shop.business.site

Leith Cycles 0131 467 7775 leithcycleco.com

Le Petit
Francais 

www.lepetitfrancais.co.uk yes

Lifestory EH3 6LX lifestoryshop.com

Lighthouse
Bookhop’s
Life Raft

https://www.lighthousebookshop.com/major-events/life-raft.html yes

Los Cardos Https://loscardosnachobar.co.uk

Lovecrumbs https://www.patreon.com/lovecrumbs_edinburgh

McNaughtan’s
Bookshop &
Gallery  

3 & 4a Haddington
Place Edinburgh
EH7 4AE 0131 556

5897

https://mcnaughtans.co.uk/  

McQueens
Dairies

https://www.mcqueensdairies.co.uk/milk-delivery-edinburgh/

Mark McGill’s
Butchers

facebook.com/MarkMcGillButcher

Marchmont
Hardware

0131 667 6389 info@marchmont-hardware.co.uk

Mary’s Milk
Bar

https://www.marysmilkbar.com/shop

Mason’s
Bakery

facebook.com/MasonsBakeryNewhaven/

Meadowsweet https://www.facebook.com/meadowsweetorganic/ yes

Mellis
Cheesemongers

www.mellischeese.net/buy/

Merienda https://eat-merienda.com/ info@Exec-chef.co.uk yes

Milk https://milkdelivers.square.site

Mimi’s
Bakehouse

https://mimisbakehouse.com

Mums http://www.monstermashcafe.co.uk/covid19.html

Mr Eion https://www.mreion.com/shop yes

Netties Order on Facebook

Northern Edge
Coffee 

https://www.northernedgecoffee.co.uk/ yes

Nourish www.nourishfitfood.co.uk yes

Nova Pizza https://www.novapizza.co.uk

Oak House
Foods

www.oakhousefoods.co.uk yes

Ola Kala https://www.olakalauk.com

Olive Deli olivedeliandpost.co.uk

One World
Shop

oneworldshop.co.uk

Paper Tiger www.papertiger.co.uk

Parsley Box www.parsleybox.com yes

Passage 2
India

http://www.passage2india.co.uk/menu/

PCY Oriental pcyuk.com

Pekoe Tea https://www.pekoetea.co.uk

Pera Turkish
Mangal & Meze

Bar
turkishrestaurantedinburgh.co.uk

Piecebox Café 0131 629 6284 info@piecebox.co.uk yes

Peelham https://www.peelham.co.uk/ yes

Phantassie https://www.phantassie.co.uk/ yes

Pie Not
sales@pienot.co.uk

0131 620 1200
https://www.instagram.com/pienot_edinburgh/

Pilot Beer pilotbeer.co.uk

Planet Kuku hello@planetkuku.com yes

Portobello
Bookshop

theportobellobookshop.com
Sadly closed for the moment as their distributors no longer operate – but they will

be back.
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Puddledub
Pork 

https://www.puddledub.co.uk/deliveries yes

Radicibus https://radicibus.co.uk

Razzo https://razzopizza.orderswift.com/edinburgh

Real Foods real foods.co.uk/serviceupdate

Ridley’s Fish
and Game

info@ridleysfishandgame.co.uk yes

Rigatoni’s https://rigatonisqueens.co.uk/menu.html

Romaine Calm www.romainecalm.co.uk yes

Roots https://www.facebook.com/RootsEdin/

Saundersons https://www.johnsaunderson.co.uk

Schop schop.co yes

Shanaz http://www.shanaztakeaway.co.uk

Slumdog
Delivered

https://slumdogdelivered.com

Smith and
Gertrude

https://www.smithandgertrude.com/sg-home

Social Bite social-bite.co.uk/

Söderberg https://www.soderberg.uk/shop yes

Spitaki 0131 556 9423  https://www.spitaki.co.uk/ yes

Spry Wines https://www.facebook.com/sprywines

Stac Polly http://www.stacpolly.com/dublinst/menu.php?menu=104

Stewart
Brewing

https://www.stewartbrewing.co.uk/online-shop

Stichill
Jerseys

https://www.facebook.com/Stichill-Jerseys-218356985011856/ yes

Storries https://www.facebook.com/pg/Storries-Bakery-165155663563576/about/?ref=page_internal

Street Box
Noodles

http://streetboxedinburgh.co.uk/onlineshop/#/home yes

Tapa https://www.tapaedinburgh.co.uk

Tay Valley
Fruits/The
Strawberry

Shop

hello@thestrawberryshop.co  or call 01738551135  or 07525094261 or 07710462149 yes

The Avenue
Store

https://www.facebook.com/theavenuestore/

The Beerhive http://www.thebeerhive.co.uk

The Beach
House Cafe

www.thebeachhousecafe.co.uk yes

The Eco
Larder

www.theecolarder.com 

The Edinburgh
Ice Company  

www.theedinburghicecompany.com yes

The Fine Wine
Company 

www.thefinewinecompany.co.uk yes

The
Fishmarket

https://www.thefishmarketnewhaven.co.uk

The
Glenturret

Shop
www.theglenturret.com/collections

The Herbivore
Kitchen

https://theherbivorekitchen.co.uk/shop

The Kilted
Donut

www.kilteddonuut.com

The
Marshmallow

Lady
https://www.themarshmallowlady.com

The Mercat
Bar & Grill

https://mercatgrill.com

The Refillery https://therefillery.co.uk yes

The Rig therigtakeaway.com

The Wee
Restaurant

https://www.theweerestaurant.co.uk

Three Birds three birds.co.uk

Toolstation
Seafield

www.toolstation.com
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Topping &
Company

Booksellers
of Edinburgh 

0131 546 4202  https://www.toppingbooks.co.uk/ 

Tuk Tuk https://tuktukonline.com/flipdish/#/where yes yes

Turkish
Kebabb

turkishkebabedinburgh.co.uk/home

Twelve
Triangles

https://twelvetriangles.co.uk

Typewronger
Books

www.typewronger.com

Union of
Genius

unionofgenius.com

Unknown
Italy 

www.facebook.com/UnknownItalyltd/ yes

Valvona &
Crolla 

0131 556 6066  www.valvonacrolla.com 

Vegan Tipples www.vegantipples.co.uk yes

Victor Hugo
Deli

29 Melville
Terrace Edinburgh

EH9 1LP
https://victorhugodeli.com/ yes yes

Village
Takeaway

EH7 5HR edinburgh-the-village.co.uk

Vino Wines 0131 225 6998 orders@vinowines.co.uk yes

ViralKindness www.viralkindness.scot yes

Wedgwood at
Home

267 Canongate
Edinburgh EH8

8BQ0131 558 8737
https://www.wedgwoodtherestaurant.co.uk/takeaway yes yes

Welch
Fishmongers

www.welchfishmongers.com yes

Whisker Wine
Cafe

www.whiskerwinecafe.co.uk yes

White Sushi https://whitesushi.uk

Whitmuir www.whitmuir.scot yes

Williams &
Johnson

Coffee Co
www.williamsandjohnson.com yes

Wood Food https://www.woodfood.co.uk

Woodland
Maintenance
Services

They will remove
garden rubbish for

you
07900 685 335

www.facebook.com/WOODLANDMAINTENANCESERVICES

Word of Mouth
Café

facebook.com/word-of-mouth-cafe-227636163937635

https://www.toppingbooks.co.uk/
https://tuktukonline.com/flipdish/#/where
http://www.turkishkebabedinburgh.co.uk/home
https://twelvetriangles.co.uk
http://www.typewronger.com
http://www.unionofgenius.com
http://www.facebook.com/UnknownItalyltd/
http://www.valvonacrolla.com/
http://www.vegantipples.co.uk/
https://victorhugodeli.com/
http://www.edinburgh-the-village.co.uk
mailto:orders@vinowines.co.uk
http://www.viralkindness.scot/
https://www.wedgwoodtherestaurant.co.uk/takeaway
http://www.welchfishmongers.com/
http://www.whiskerwinecafe.co.uk/
https://whitesushi.uk
http://www.whitmuir.scot/
http://www.williamsandjohnson.com/
https://www.woodfood.co.uk
http://www.facebook.com/WOODLANDMAINTENANCESERVICES
http://facebook.com/word-of-mouth-cafe-227636163937635

